
M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

BIEG 1

1 59 POL20000325 JASKULSKA Marta LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec 13,490
2 64 POL20000621 SIBIAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska

3 92 POL20000425 BIELAK Agata UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

4 72 POL20010523 KRÓL Zuzanna KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

5 96 POL20000302 STAWICKA  Kornelia  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

6 86 POL20010130 STAPEL Weronika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

BIEG 2

1 91 POL20000510 SZYSZKA Julia ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 14,010
2 88 POL20000830 ŚREDZIŃSKA Agata ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

3 79 POL20000910 PIEKORZ MONIKA UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

4 90 POL20000702 WELC Agata ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

5 80 POL20000327 HONC KAROLINA UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

6 68 POL20011214 KOZIK Zuzanna KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

BIEG 3

1 71 POL20000203 PETRI Paulina KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź 13,980
2 89 POL20001202 CIARKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

3 70 POL20001128 KRÓLIKOWSKA  Klaudia KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

4 95 POL20000107 ROZWORA Weronika  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

5 85 POL20011211 MALISZEWSKA Natalia ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

BIEG 4

1 61 POL20010329 SEREMAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska 13,44
2 93 POL20000729 TRZEBIŃSKA Aleksandra UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

3 94 POL20001021 GOLIŃSKA Wiktoria  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

4 87 POL20001214 BYKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

5 60 POL20011019 WIEREMIEJCZYK Kamila WMKS Olsztyn

6 97 POL20010501 POMORSKA Klaudia GK PIAST Szczecin

M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

BIEG 1

1 87 POL20001214 BYKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 14,30

2 92 POL20000425 BIELAK Agata UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

3 86 POL20010130 STAPEL Weronika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

4 85 POL20011211 MALISZEWSKA Natalia ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

BIEG 2

1 80 POL20000327 HONC KAROLINA UKKS IMIELIN TEAM 14,86

2 95 POL20000107 ROZWORA Weronika  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

3 68 POL20011214 KOZIK Zuzanna KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

4 79 POL20000910 PIEKORZ MONIKA UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

BIEG 3

1 96 POL20000302 STAWICKA  Kornelia  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN 14,98

2 70 POL20001128 KRÓLIKOWSKA  Klaudia KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

3 90 POL20000702 WELC Agata ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

4 97 POL20010501 POMORSKA Klaudia GK PIAST Szczecin
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BIEG 4

1 94 POL20001021 GOLIŃSKA Wiktoria  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN 15,01

2 72 POL20010523 KRÓL Zuzanna KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

3 60 POL20011019 WIEREMIEJCZYK Kamila WMKS Olsztyn

M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

BIEG 1

1 61 POL20010329 SEREMAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska 13,58
2 59 POL20000325 JASKULSKA Marta LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec
3 89 POL20001202 CIARKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

4 94 POL20001021 GOLIŃSKA Wiktoria  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

5 87 POL20001214 BYKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

6 88 POL20000830 ŚREDZIŃSKA Agata ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

BIEG 2

1 91 POL20000510 SZYSZKA Julia ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 13,83
2 93 POL20000729 TRZEBIŃSKA Aleksandra UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

3 64 POL20000621 SIBIAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska

4 96 POL20000302 STAWICKA  Kornelia  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

5 71 POL20000203 PETRI Paulina KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

6 80 POL20000327 HONC KAROLINA UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

BIEG O MIEJSCA 7-12
1 87 POL20001214 BYKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 13,78
2 71 POL20000203 PETRI Paulina KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

3 88 POL20000830 ŚREDZIŃSKA Agata ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

4 80 POL20000327 HONC KAROLINA UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

5 96 POL20000302 STAWICKA  Kornelia  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

94 POL20001021 GOLIŃSKA Wiktoria  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN DSQ

BIEG O MIEJSCA 1-6
1 91 POL20000510 SZYSZKA Julia ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 13.36
2 89 POL20001202 CIARKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

3 61 POL20010329 SEREMAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska

4 93 POL20000729 TRZEBIŃSKA Aleksandra UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

5 59 POL20000325 JASKULSKA Marta LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec

6 64 POL20000621 SIBIAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska

WYNIKI

  KEIRIN  KOBIET -   1/2 FINAŁU

WYNIKI

  KEIRIN  KOBIET -   FINAŁ



M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 91 POL20000510 SZYSZKA Julia ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

2 89 POL20001202 CIARKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

3 61 POL20010329 SEREMAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska

4 93 POL20000729 TRZEBIŃSKA Aleksandra UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

5 59 POL20000325 JASKULSKA Marta LKK "WARMIA" Biskupiec

6 64 POL20000621 SIBIAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska

7 87 POL20001214 BYKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

8 71 POL20000203 PETRI Paulina KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

9 88 POL20000830 ŚREDZIŃSKA Agata ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

10 80 POL20000327 HONC KAROLINA UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

11 96 POL20000302 STAWICKA  Kornelia  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

12

13 92 POL20000425 BIELAK Agata UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

13 95 POL20000107 ROZWORA Weronika  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

13 70 POL20001128 KRÓLIKOWSKA  Klaudia KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

13 72 POL20010523 KRÓL Zuzanna KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

17 86 POL20010130 STAPEL Weronika ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

17 68 POL20011214 KOZIK Zuzanna KS,,Społem” Łódź  Ulisse Central Łódź

17 90 POL20000702 WELC Agata ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

17 60 POL20011019 WIEREMIEJCZYK Kamila WMKS Olsztyn

21 85 POL20011211 MALISZEWSKA Natalia ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

21 79 POL20000910 PIEKORZ MONIKA UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

21 97 POL20010501 POMORSKA Klaudia GK PIAST Szczecin

94 POL20001021 GOLIŃSKA Wiktoria  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN DSQ

Pruszków, 4-6 marca 2016 
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